BürkleSample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile
Product Sheet
Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile
Transparent. For samples from chemistry, pharmaceutical, food technology
applications etc.
-Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen-free
-Leakproof
Type A: Without write-on panel
Type B: With write-on panel.
Code Description Packaging
LLG09404121 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 450 ml, Width
114 mm, Length 229 mm, B
500 pz.
LLG09404115 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 150 ml, Width 76
mm, Length 178 mm, A
500 pz.
LLG09404114 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 60 ml, Width 76
mm, Length 127 mm, A
500 pz.
LLG09404116 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 450 ml, Width
114 mm, Length 229 mm, A
500 pz.
LLG09404117 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 650 ml, Width
140 mm, Length 229 mm, A
500 pz.
LLG06223093 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 1650 ml, Width
178 mm, Length 305 mm, B
250 pz.
LLG09404119 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 60 ml, Width 76
mm, Length 127 mm, B
500 pz.
LLG09404120 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 150 ml, Width 76
mm, Length 178 mm, B
500 pz.
LLG09404122 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 650 ml, Width
140 mm, Length 229 mm, B
500 pz.
LLG09404123 Sample bags SteriBag, PE, sterile, Nominal capacity 800 ml, Width
114 mm, Length 305 mm, B
500 pz.
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System